Your Community Impact Statement has been successfully submitted to City Council and
Committees.

If you have questions and/or concerns, please contact the Department of Neighborhood

Empowerment at NCSupport@lacity.org.

This i1s an automated response, please do not reply to this email.

Contact Information

Neighborhood Council: Studio City Neighborhood Council

Name: Jeff Hartwick

Phone Number: (310) 320-9742

Email: jhartwick@studiocitync.org

The Board approved this CIS by a vote of: Yea(10) Nay(0) Abstain(0) Ineligible(0) Recusal(0)
Date of NC Board Action: 11/17/2021

Type of NC Board Action: For

Impact Information

Date: 11/20/2021

Update to a Previous Input: No

Directed To: City Council and Committees

Council File Number: 20-0668-S7

Agenda Date:

[tem Number:

Summary: The Board of the Studio City Neighborhood Council (SCNC) requests Councilmember
Paul Krekorian to make a motion requiring all future Decennial Redistricting to require all
Neighborhood Councils to be represented by only one council member. If necessary to reach this
goal, council districts could be up to 7.5% more (or less) of the median council district instead of the
current 5% more (or less).


mailto:NCSupport@lacity.org

SCNC BOARD
Kim Clements
Randall Fried

Ira Gold A‘EEE
Jeff Hartwick

PRESIDENT
Randall Fried

VICE PRESIDENT

Ra=1

Scott Mandell

Jackson Hoffman
Julie Glaze Houlihan
Lisa Karadjian

Lara Koraian

Scott Mandell
Brandon Morino
Richard Niederberg
Karen Sarrow
Adam Summer
Peggy Velasco

STUDIO CITY

NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL

TREASURER
Kim Clements

SECRETARY
Brandon Morino

CORRESPONDING
SECRETARY
Jeff Hartwick

g

55;51—

November 17, 2021
Addressed to:

Councilmember Paul Krekorian
Councilmember Nithya Raman
Councilmember Nury Martinez
Councilmember Paul Koretz
Councilmember Marqueece Harris-Dawson
Councilmember Gil Cedillo
Councilmember John Lee

Office of Council District 10
Councilmember Bob Blumenfield
Councilmember Monica Rodriguez
Councilmember Curren Price, Jr.
Councilmember Mike Bonin
Councilmember Joe Buscaino
Councilmember Mitch O’Farrell
Councilmember Kevin de Leon
Karo Torossian

Andrea Conant

Sent by Email:

councilmember.krekorian@lacity.org
contactcd4@lacity.org
councilmember.martinez@lacity.org
councilmember.koretz@Ilacity.org
councilmember.harris-dawson@lacity.org
gilbert.cedillo@lacity.org
councilmember.lee@lacity.org
cd10@lacity.org
councilmember.blumenfield@Ilacity.org
councilmember.rodriguez@Iacity.org
councilmember.price@lacity.org
councilmember.bonin@Iacity.org
councilmember.buscaino@lacity.org
councilmember.ofarrell@lacity.org
councilmember.kevindeleon@lacity.org
karo.torossian@Iacity.org
andrea.conant@lacity.org

COMMUNITY IMPACT STATEMENT

The Board of the Studio City Neighborhood Council (SCNC) requests Councilmember Paul Krekorian to make a
motion requiring all future Decennial Redistricting to require all Neighborhood Councils to be represented by only
one council member. If necessary to reach this goal, council districts could be up to 7.5% more (or less) of the
median council district instead of the current 5% more (or less).

Scott Mandell ‘

Vice President,
Studio City Neighborhood Council



